
INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES 
 

DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF CHAINMAN AS ON 01-01-2024 
PAY LEVEL-01 in PAY MATRIX 

Total Number of Posts : 06 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste Educational 
Qualification 

Date of Birth Date of Entry in 
Service 

Date of 
Confirmation 

Service Particulars Remarks 

D M Y D M Y D M Y D M Y Post held DPC/DR  
1. PINTU M. UKEY SC XII 02 11 1987 13 07 2011 13 07 2013 13 07 2011 Chainman DR  

Chainman 
2. RITESH M. 

PATIL 
SC XII 25 06 1986 13 07 2011 13 07 2013 13 07 2011 Chainman DR  

Chainman 
3. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
4. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
5. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
6. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES 
 

DRAFTSENIORITY LIST OF SENIOR BINDER AS ON 01-01-2024 
PAY LEVEL-02 in PAY MATRIX 

Total Number of Post : 01 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste Educational 
Qualification 

Date of Birth Date of Entry in 
Service 

Date of 
Confirmation 

Service Particulars Remarks 

D M Y D M Y D M Y D M Y Post held DPC/ 
DR 

1. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES 
 

DRAFTSENIORITY LIST OF CLERK AS ON 01-01-2024 
PAY LEVEL-02 in PAY MATRIX 

Total Number of Post : 01 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste Educational 
Qualification 

Date of Birth Date of Entry in 
Service 

Date of 
Confirmation 

Service Particulars Remarks 

D M Y D M Y D M Y D M Y Post held DPC/ 
DR 

1. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 
Note :-The post of Salesman has been re-named as Clerk in accordance with DoPT OM No. 3/2/2009-Dir. (C) dated 06.09.2010. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES 
 

DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF ASSISTANT HALWAI-CUM-COOK AS ON 01-01-2024 
PAY LEVEL-02 in PAY MATRIX 

Total Number of Post : 01 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste Educational 
Qualification 

Date of Birth Date of Entry in 
Service 

Date of 
Confirmation 

Service Particulars Remarks 

D M Y D M Y D M Y D M Y Post held DPC/ 
DR 

1. B.N. PATIL SC IX STD. 10 02 1964 01 10 1991 01 10 1993 01 
12 
03 

10 
08 
05 

1991 
2016 
2017 

Bearer 
Coffee/Tea Maker 
Cook 

DR 
DPC 
DPC 

 

Bearer 

 
Note :-The post of Coffee/Tea maker and bearer has been re-named as Canteen Attendant and Cook as Asstt. Halwai-cum-Cook in accordance with 
DoPT OM No. 3/2/2009-Dir. (C) dated 06.09.2010. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES 
 

DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF CANTEEN ATTENDANT AS ON 01-01-2024 
PAY LEVEL-01 in PAY MATRIX 

Total Number of Post :06 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste Educational 
Qualification 

Date of Birth Date of Entry in 
Service 

Date of 
Confirmation 

Service Particulars Remarks 

D M Y D M Y D M Y D M Y Post held DPC/ 
DR 

 

1. BANDU 
KADAV 

OBC VI STD. 14 06 1975 12 07 1993 01 10 1995 12 
12 

07 
05 

1993 
2017 

Bearer 
Coffee/Tea Maker 

DR 
DPC Bearer 

2. J. M. BANSOD SC IV STD. 03 01 1970 01 10 1991 01 10 1993 01 
06 

10 
03 

1991 
2006 

Wash Boy 
Coffee/Tea Maker 

DR 
DPC Wash Boy 

3. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

4. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
5. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
6. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

 
Note :- The post of Coffee/Tea maker, Washboy and Bearer has been re-named as Canteen Attendant in accordance with DoPT OM No. 3/2/2009-Dir. 
(C) dated 06.09.2010. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES 
 

DRAFTSENIORITY LIST OF LABEL WRITER AS ON 01-01-2024 
PAY LEVEL-01 in PAY MATRIX 

Total Number of Post : 01 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste Educational 
Qualification 

Date of Birth Date of Entry in 
Service 

Date of 
Confirmation 

Service Particulars Remarks 

D M Y D M Y D M Y D M Y Post held DPC/ 
DR 

1 VACANT  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 


