DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF CHAINMAN AS ON 01-01-2024 PAY LEVEL-01 in PAY MATRIX Total Number of Posts : 06

Sl.	Name	Caste	Educational	Da	Date of Birth				ntry in		Date o			Remarks						
No.			Qualification					Service			Confirmation									
				D	М	Y	D	Μ	Y	D	Μ	Y	D	M	Y	Post held	DPC/DR			
1.	PINTU M. UKEY	SC	XII	02	11	1987	13	07	2011	13	07	2013	13	07	2011	Chainman	DR			
										(Chainm	lan								
2.	RITESH M.	SC	XII	25	06	1986	13	07	2011	13	07	2013	13	07	2011	Chainman	DR			
	PATIL									(Chainm	lan	1							
3.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
4.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
5.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
6.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			

DRAFTSENIORITY LIST OF SENIOR BINDER AS ON 01-01-2024 PAY LEVEL-02 in PAY MATRIX Total Number of Post : 01

Sl. No.	Name	Caste	Educational Qualification	Date of Birth			Date of Entry in Service			Date of Confirmation					Remarks			
				D	М	Y	D	М	Y	D	М	Y	D	М	Y	Post held	DPC/ DR	
1.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

DRAFTSENIORITY LIST OF CLERK AS ON 01-01-2024 PAY LEVEL-02 in PAY MATRIX Total Number of Post : 01

Sl. No.	Name	Caste	Educational Qualification	Date of Birth			Date of Entry in Service			Date of Confirmation				Remarks				
				D	М	Y	D	M	Y	D	М	Y	D	М	Y	Post held	DPC/ DR	
1.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

Note :-The post of Salesman has been re-named as Clerk in accordance with DoPT OM No. 3/2/2009-Dir. (C) dated 06.09.2010.

DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF ASSISTANT HALWAI-CUM-COOK AS ON 01-01-2024 PAY LEVEL-02 in PAY MATRIX Total Number of Post : 01

S1. No.	Name	Caste	Educational Qualification	Date of Birth			Dat	e of E Servi	ntry in ice	С	Date o Date o				Remarks			
				D	М	Y	D	М	Y	D	D M Y		D	М	Y	Post held	DPC/ DR	
1.	B.N. PATIL	SC	IX STD.	10	02	1964	01	10	1991	01	10 Beare	1993 r	01 12 03	10 08 05	1991 2016 2017	Bearer Coffee/Tea Maker Cook	DR DPC DPC	

Note :-The post of Coffee/Tea maker and bearer has been re-named as Canteen Attendant and Cook as Asstt. Halwai-cum-Cook in accordance with DoPT OM No. 3/2/2009-Dir. (C) dated 06.09.2010.

DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF CANTEEN ATTENDANT AS ON 01-01-2024 PAY LEVEL-01 in PAY MATRIX Total Number of Post :06

S1. No.	Name	Caste	Educational Qualification	Date of Birth			Date of Entry in Service			С	Date onfirma			Remarks				
				D	M	Y	D	М	Y	D	М	Y	D	М	Y	Post held	DPC/ DR	
1.	BANDU	OBC	VI STD.	14	06	1975	12	07	1993	01	10	1995	12	07	1993	Bearer	DR	
	KADAV										Bearer			05	2017	Coffee/Tea Maker	DPC	
2.	J. M. BANSOD	SC	IV STD.	03	01	1970	01	10	1991	01	10	1993	01	10	1991	Wash Boy	DR]
											Wash I	Зоу	06	03	2006	Coffee/Tea Maker	DPC	
3.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
4.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
6.	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

Note :- The post of Coffee/Tea maker, Washboy and Bearer has been re-named as Canteen Attendant in accordance with DoPT OM No. 3/2/2009-Dir. (C) dated 06.09.2010.

DRAFTSENIORITY LIST OF LABEL WRITER AS ON 01-01-2024 PAY LEVEL-01 in PAY MATRIX Total Number of Post : 01

Sl. No.	Name	Caste	Educational Qualification	Date of Birth			Date of Entry in Service			Co	Date c onfirma				Remarks			
				D	М	Y	D	M	Y	D	М	Y	D	М	Y	Post held	DPC/ DR	
1	VACANT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	